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WG 3 “Innovation” Meeting # 5– January 26th,2023

Agenda

1. Welcome

a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

2. Review of activities

3. Any update on subgoals/activities

4. Next meetings
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SIREUS – WG 3 Innovation, as of October 25th

University Contact name Contact e-mail

Chalmers University of Technology Tomas Faxheden tomas.faxheden@chalmers.se

University of Gothenburg Jonas Rimbäck jonas.rimback@gu.se

Jönköping University 

Karolinska Institute Mia Bjerke mia.bjerke@ki.se

KTH Royal Institute of Technology Siimon Vaske siimon@kth.se

Linköping University Åsa Wallin asa.wallin@liu.se

Linnaeus University Johan Höglund johan.hoglund@lnu.se

Luleå University of Technology Marita Holst Marita.holst@ltu.se

Lund University Niclas Nilsson niclas.nilsson@innovation.lu.se

Mid Sweden University Sten Wigert sten.wigert@miun.se

Mälardalen University Christer Nygren

Radu Dobrin

christer.nygren@mdu.se

radu.dobrin@mdu.se

Stockholm University Maryam Hansson Edalat maryam.hansson.edalat@su.se

Uppsala University Malin Graffner Nordberg malin.graffner@uu.se

Partners

Swedish Embassy Maria Brogren maria.brogren@gov.se

Swedish Institute Lisa Truedsson Lisa.truedsson@si.se

SACC USA Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org
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Review of activities

1. Nordic Innovation House & LiU Oct 6th

2. Colorado Boulder October 30th

3. SNITTS – Spring 2023?

4. CO + AZ Destination Startup® - AZ next ?

5. Sweden Innovation Days March 21-23, 2023

6.

a. Topics from WG3

b. Frequency

c. How to invite

d. How to follow up
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Goal

Sub-goal 

number Sub-goal

Activity 

number Activity Who? M I Q2 2022 Q3 2022 Q4 2022 H1 2023 H2 2023 2024

3. Strengthen the bilateral collaboration concerning research, innovation and entepreneurship

3.1

3.1.1 Map and communicate the existing research collaborations at the universities P X

3.1.2 Which areas are prioritized for developement for each university according to their U.S. 

strategy?

P  X

3.1.3 How can the SACC network and other Team Sweden stakeholders assist with contacts with 

researchers with regional American universities?

P X

3.1.4 Introduce and connect SACC members intrested in innovation and entrepreneurship P X

3.1.5 As a Team Sweden stakeholder, actively communicate Sweden as an innovation country P X

3.1.6 Develop and initiate research collaborations between companies and universities. P X X

3.2

3.2.1 Create an information portal concerning bilateral programs, courses and internships P X

3.2.2 Include information about research, innovation and entrepreneurship in the information 

portal

P X

3.2.3 Describe collaborations and success stories in the project P X

3.2.4 Include FAQ, Community Chat and other relevant information and function in the information 

portal

P X

3.3

3.3.1 Engage with STINT P X

3.3.2 Connect the program with STARS P X

3.3.3 Together with the Embassy/IFHU, profile House of Sweden as an innovation center P X

3.3.4 Establish and schedule suggestions for relevant seminars, workshops and webinars in House 

of Sweden

P X

Identify and develop Swe-Am exchange programs, business contacts and research collaborations (ref Goal 1.2)

Build an information portal for the platform

Create meeting places for researchers, businesses, students and investors 
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Next meetings 

January 26th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

March 23rd @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

March 30th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

May 11th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

June 15th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

August 24th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

October 5th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

November 30th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

Thank you !
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